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Slug Notes

DATE: 3/10/25
BEN ELISHA
CELLINI

START OF SHOW

LEARNING CENTER OPEN

BEAUTY

WINNER VIDEO SUNDAY
BOOTH WRAP

WINNER SOT

SCHWAB STANDINGS SUNDAY

BRENDAN JONES VO SUNDAY
JONES SOT

COLOGUARD VO

STEVE DIMEGLIO RIBBON

CINK SOT ON STEVE

MARKHAM ROLLINS VO

ROLLINS SOT

CHARLIE RYMER VO

RYMER SOUND

BUMP # 1 this is ok
els tip to potgieter

cink goldie locks

BREAK # 1
POTGIETER CHIPS
ERNIE ELS TIP chipping

BRANDT JOBE VO
JOBE SOT ON SON

BUMP # 2
the players

TPC SAWGRASS BEAUTIES
KELLY SOT ON TPC

2005 FUNK VO

FUNK SOT ON WIN
COUPLES PKG

GOODBYE
CAPPER
BREAK # 3
END OF SHOW

THE PLAYERS PROMO

CINK VO CINK IS MOVING

Segment

SOT/MIX
VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX

VONAT
SOT/MIX

VO/NAT

VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
VO/NAT
SOT/MIX
SOTMIX

VO

SOT/MIX

VO

VO

Graphics

LOWER

LOWER

LOWER
LOWER

LOWER

LOWER

LOWER

LOWER

LOWER

PROMO LOWE

Time

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:10
0:25
2:20
1:00
0:25
0:00
0:20
0:25
0:15
0:15
0:45
0:20
0:45
0:25
1:50
0:15
0:00
0:00
0:00
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1:10
0:00
0:00
0:25
0:45
0:00
0:15
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:30
0:45
0:20
1:00
4:34
0:00
0:00
0:20
0:05
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:14
0:00
0:20
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Slug
CINK GOLDIE LOCKS TIP

COUPLES VO
COUPLES CHRONICLES
COUPLES PLAYERS STORY

Notes Segment
TO NEXT SHOW |SOT/MIX

VO/NAT
VO
SOT/MIX

Graphics

LOWER

Time
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